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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

Other Cattle, Imports

QUANTITY
01/1999-12/1999
North America

Canada 1220 919,068
Mexico 2010 959,840
Total 1,878,908
Oceania

Australia 6020 21
Total 21
Grand Total 1,878,929

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2000-12/2000 01/1999-12/1999

904,807 647,078,515
1,222,569 292,795,812
2,127,376 939,874,327

15 107,398

15 107,398

2,127,391 939,981,725

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle
M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES,320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

VALUE QUANTITY
01/2000-12/2000 12/1999

691,824,637 38,347
405,564,098 136,743
1,097,388,735 175,090
49,000 5

49,000 5
1,097,437,735 175,095

QUANTITY
12/2000

61,084
152,663
213,747

0
0
213,747

VALUE
12/1999

25,867,351
42,210,451
68,077,802

32,700
32,700
68,110,502

VALUE
12/2000

46,808,689
54,027,551
100,836,240

0
0
100,836,240



